
Features & Benefits:
•	 Smart Module: On board diagnostics with audible feedback for adjustment and power issues

•	 “PTS”: electronic adjustment for easy post installation calibration

•	 Electric dogging rated for continuous duty - Auto re-engage if push pad is pulled from dogged position

•	 Low Current Draw + High torque pulling power capabilities

•	 Up to 300’ wire run with 2-18ga wire - Long wire runs provides installer with convenience of placing the Command locking 
hardware power supply in a centralized location; i.e. the same closet as the access control panel

•	 8’ cable with Quick Connect for MM module to easily connect to power supply lead

•	 Optional add on: Pre-prepped for Request to Exit (REX) to be built-in or easy field REX KIT

•	 3-year “no hassle” warranty - no equal

MLRK1 - Series

MLRK1-AR Adams Rite 82/84/86/88 series

MLRK1-AREX Adams Rite Ex series

MLRK1-ARW Arrow 1000 series

MLRK1-CAL Cal Royal 22 & 98 series

MLRK1-CAL77 Cal Royal 7700 series

MLRK1-COR Corbin Russwin 4000/5000 series

MLRK1-MRK Design Hardware 1000 series

MLRK1-DRX Dorex 9500 series

MLRK1-DOR Dorma 9000 series

MLRK1-DTX Detex Advantex & Value series

MLRK1-FAL17 Falcon 16/17 series

MLRK1-FAL25 Falcon 24/25 series

MLRK1-FAL17 First Choice 36/37 series

MLRK1-HAG Hager 4500/4600 series

MLRK1-HAG IDC 8000 series

MLRK1-JAC12 Jackson 1285/1295 series

MLRK1-JAC12 Kawneer 1686/1786 series

MLRK1-KAWP Kawneer Paneline series

m o t o r i z e d  l a t c h  r e t r a c t i o n  k i t s

MLRK1-COR MLRK1-jac12

MLRK1-LSDA1 LSDA 9000 series

MLRK1-LSDA2 LSDA9200 R/V series

MLRK1-LSDA3 LSDA PD88 series

MLRK1-MRK Marks M9900 series

MLRK1-MRK8 Marks M8800 series

MLRK1-PDQ PDQ 6200 series

MLRK1-PDQ63 PDQ 6300 series

MLRK1-PHI Philadelphia Hardware 9000 series

MLRK1-TEL Tell 9500 series

MLRK1-TS Townsteel 1000 series

MLRK1-USCAN USCAN 2100 series

MLRK1-SGT Sargent 80 series

MLRK1-SQ Stanley QED 100/200 series

MLRK1-VD22 Von Duprin 22 series

MLRK1-VD Von Duprin 33/35 & 98/99 series

MLRK1-VDAX Von Duprin 33/35 & 98/99 AX series

MRK1-COR Yale 7000 series

MLRK1-YAL6 Yale 6000 series

MLRK1-FAL17MLRK1-VD MLRK1-ARMLRK1-DOR

MLRK1-KAWP MLRK1-SGT

MLRK1-HAG
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CROSS REFERENCE
Adams Rite 82/84/86/88 series MLRK1-AR ARLP-UL-M-KIT SE1 - LR100-ARK
Adams Rite Ex series MLRK1-AREX EXARLP-UL-M-KIT - - -
Arrow 1000/3000/4000 series MLRK1-ARW - - - LR1000-AWK
Cal Royal 22 & 98 series MLRK1-CAL CRLP98-UL-M-KIT FLR2298 KIT - LR100-CAK-EM
Cal Royal 7700 series MLRK1-CAL77 CRLP77-UL-M-KIT FLR7700 KIT - LR100-CAK
Corbin Russwin 4000/5000 series MLRK1-COR CYLP-UL-M-KIT MELR2 1550K-MDC LR1000-CRK
Design Hardware 1000 series MLRK1-MRK - ELR1 1550K-MDH LR100-DHK
Dorex 9500 Series MLRK1-DRX CRLP98-UL-M-KIT - - -
Dorma 9000 series MLRK1-DOR DLP-UL-M-KIT MLR1 1550K-MDD LR100-DAK
Detex Advantex & Value series MLRK1-DTX - ER - LR100-DXK
Falcon 16/17 series MLRK1-FAL17 PD10-UL-M-KIT EL3 1550K-MDO LR100-FAK
Falcon 24/25 series MLRK1-FAL25 FLP-UL-M-KIT MELK2 1500K-MDF LR100-FRK
First Choice 36/37 series MLRK1-FAL17 PD10-UL-M-KIT MEL3000-1 1550K-MDO LR100-FCK
Hager 4500/4600 series MLRK1-HAG LLP-UL-M-KIT MLR 1550K-MDT LR100-HK
IDC 8000 series MLRK1-HAG LLP-UL-M-KIT - - LR100-IDC
Jackson 1285/1295 series MLRK1-JAC12 PD15-UL-M-KIT - - -
Kawneer 1686/1786 series MLRK1-JAC12 PD15-UL-M-KIT MEL1 - -
Kawneer Paneline MLRK1-KAWP - MEL - -
LSDA 9000 series MLRK1-LSDA1 - N/A - -
LSDA9200 R/V series MLRK1-LSDA2 - N/A - -
LSDA PD88 series MLRK1-LSDA3 - - - -
Marks M9900 series MLRK1-MRK ER1 - LR100-MDK
Marks M8800 series MLRK1-MRK8-364 MLP-UL-M-KIT ER1 - -
PDQ 6200 series MLRK1-PDQ - 81550K-MDT - LR100-PDQK
Philadelphia Hardware 9000 series MLRK1-PHI EDLP1-UL-M-KIT N/A - -
Tell 9500 series MLRK1-TEL EDLP1-UL-M-KIT - - LR100-TEK
Townsteel 1000 series MLRK1-TS EDLP2-UL-M-KIT ELR3 - LR100-TSK
USCAN UC2136 series MLRK1-USCAN EDLP2-UL-M-KIT - - -
Sargent 80 series MLRK1-SGT SLP-UL-M-KIT M56 Kit 1550K-MDS LR100-SGK
Stanley QED 1000 series MLRK1-SQ - LR3 - LR100-K2K
Von Duprin 22 series MLRK1-VD22 VLP22-UL-M-KIT - 1550K-MDV22 LR100-VD22
Von Duprin 33/35 & 98/99 series MLRK1-VD VLP-UL-M-KIT QEL KIT 1550K-MVD LR100-VDK
Von Duprin AX 33/35 & 98/99 MLRK1-VDAX - QELLX - -
Yale 7000 series MRK1-COR CYLP-UL-M-KIT P3 1550K-MDC LR100-YDK
Yale 6000 series MLRK1-YAL6 - P3 - -

CAT NEW PART #EXIT DEVICE CAT OLD PART # ACSI SDCOEM

1. Not available as a field installable kit, Factory modification only.
2. Need to order whole baserail replacement for retrofitting.

3. No motorized latch retraction option, only high in-rush solenoid latch retraction.
4. Specify length of device 36” or 48”

#20292_J

LOCKING HARDWARE POWER SUPPLIES 
+ MLRK1 = IDEAL SOLUTION FOR EASY INSTALLATION & LONGEVITY !
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